Dispersing and mixing
www.globimix.pl • www.teja.pl
Installations / Инсталляции 6
Dispersing Know-How / Диспергирование – know-how 8
Dissolvers / Дисcольверы 10
Mixers / Смесители 11
Presses / Пресса 12
Tanks / Дежи 12

DDK-18,5-1,5/(100-300) 2450 3150 470 270 970 515 – 815
DDK-15-1,5/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-18,5-1,5/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-22-1,5/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-30-1,5/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-37-2,2/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-45-2,2/(500-1000) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-55-2,2/(500-1500) 2400 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
DDK-75-4/(500-1500) 2300 3500 950 330 1430 1035 – 1280
Technical data
Туре
Motor power Motor speed Scraper Disk diameter Tank capacity
kW rpm kW mm l.
DDK-5,5-1,1/ (100-300) 5,5 0 – 3000 1,1 200 – 260 100 – 300
DDK-7,5-1,1/ (100-300) 7,5 0 – 3000 1,1 200 – 260 100 – 300
DDK-11-1,1/ (100-300) 11 0 – 2000 1,1 200 – 260 100 – 300
DDK-15-1,5/(100-300) 15 0 – 1500 1,5 260 – 300 100 – 300
DDK-18,5-1,5/(100-300) 18,5 0 – 1500 1,5 260 – 300 100 – 300
DDK-15-1,5/(500-1000) 15 0 – 1500 1,5 300 – 400 500 – 1000
DDK-18,5-1,5/(500-1000) 18,5 0 – 1500 1,5 300 – 400 500 – 1000
DDK-22-1,5/(500-1000) 22 0 – 1500 1,5 300 – 400 500 – 1000
DDK-30-1,5/(500-1000) 30 0 – 1500 1,5 300 – 450 500 – 1000
DDK-37-2,2/(500-1000) 37 0 – 1500 2,2 300 – 450 500 – 1000
DDK-45-2,2/(500-1000) 45 0 – 1500 2,2 300 – 450 500 – 1000
DDK-55-2,2/(500-1500) 55 0 – 1500 2,2 300 – 600 500 – 1500
DDK-75-4/(500-1500) 75 0 – 1500 4,0 300 – 700 500 – 1500
40 41www.globimix.pl
combination of high and low speed tool forms highly efficient
device for products with very high viscosity, such like:
• polysulphide sealing compounds,

Motor2
Мотор.2
Tank capacity
Ёмкость
Power
Мощность
VariaЬle Speed
Диапазон
обооотов
Power
Мощность
VariaЬle Speed
Диапазон
обооотов
kW/кВт rрm/мик1 kW/кВт rрm/мик1 l./л.
DDP-37-15 / (300-500 )-V 37 0 – 2000 15 0 – 220 300 – 500
DDP-45-22/ (500-800)-V 45 0 – 1500 22 0 – 220 500 – 800
DDP-55-30 I ( 500-1000)-V 55 0 – 1500 30 0 – 220 500 – 1000
DDP-75-37 /(500-1200)-V 75 0 – 1500 37 0 – 220 500 – 1200
DDP-90-45 / (800-1500)-V 90 0 – 1500 45 0 – 220 800 – 1500
Technical data
Туре / Модель
H H1 A B  S min S max D
mm/мм mm/мм mm/мм mm/мм mm/мм mm/мм mm/мм